Exams Timetable
Summer 2023 Exam Timetable

A Level / Cambridge Technicals Level 3

Exam Date Time Duration |Board Exam Code Title Qualification

Mon 15 May 08:45 01:30 RSA 583901 EC3IT: U1 Fundamentals of IT CAMX/EC3
Mon 15 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7366/1 Further Mathematics AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB
Wed 17 May 08:45 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu18 May 08:45 02:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 19 May 08:45 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PS001 Foundations in Psychology GCE/A
Fri 19 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7366/2D Further Maths AS Paper 2 Discrete GCE/ASB
Fri 19 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7366/2M Further Maths AS Paper 2 Mechanics GCE/ASB
Fri 19 May 13:00 01:30 RSA 583902 EC3IT: U2 Global Information CAMX/EC3
Mon 22 May 08:45 01:30 OCR H580/01 Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & ldnty Wrtn GCE/A
Mon 22 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 23 May 08:45 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BSO001 Market People & Global BU GCE/A
Tue 23 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 24 May 08:45 02:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C GCE/A
Wed 24 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE/A
Wed 24 May 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PHO01 Advanced Physics | GCE/A
Wed 24 May 13:00 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A
Thu 25 May 08:45 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 25 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/1 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu25May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PS002 Applications of Psych. GCE/A
Fri 26 May 08:45 02:00 AQA 7162/1 Law ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 05Jun  08:45 02:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 05Jun  08:45 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 05 Jun  13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/2 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 05 Jun  13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PS003 Psychological Skills GCE/A
Tue 06 Jun 08:45 02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
Tue 06 Jun 08:45 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7162/2 Law ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun  08:45 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun  08:45 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS002 Activs Decision & Strats. GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun  13:00 02:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun  13:00 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun  13:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DTOO01 Principlesof D &T GCE/A
Thu 08 Jun 08:45 03:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature B ADV Paper 2A GCE/A
Thu 08 Jun 08:45 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A
Fri 09 Jun 08:45 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PHO02 Advanced Physics Il GCE/A
Fri 09 Jun 08:45 02:15 OCR H580/02 Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inglt Wtn GCE/A
Fri 09 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7042/2N History ADV Paper 2 Option N GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun 08:45 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun 08:45 02:00 AQA 7162/3A Law ADV Paper 3 Option A GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun 08:45 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun 08:45 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun  13:00 02:30 AQA 7272/W Music ADV Written GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun  13:00 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A



Tue 13 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Thu 15 Jun
Fri 16 Jun

Fri 16 Jun

Fri 16 Jun

Mon 19 Jun
Mon 19 Jun
Mon 19 Jun
Mon 19 Jun
Tue 20 Jun
Tue 20 Jun
Wed 21 Jun
Fri 23 Jun

Mon 26 Jun

13:00
08:45
08:45
13:00
13:00
13:00
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
13:00
13:00
08:45
13:00
08:45
08:45
13:00

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:15
02:30
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:30
02:00
02:00
01:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

AQA
AQA
EDEXL/GCE
AQA
AQA
OCR
EDEXL/GCE
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
AQA
OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR

7357/2
7692/2
9BS0 03
7367/3D
7367/3M
H580/03
9PHO 03
7662/2
7152/3
7402/2
7652/2
H446/02
7405/2
H573/02
H555/03
7357/3
7402/3
7405/3
H573/03

Mathematics ADV Paper 2

Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing
Investigating Business

Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Discrete
Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Mechanics
Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn
Principles in Physics
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